
 

evsjv‡`k †ikg M‡elYv I cÖwk¶Y Bbw÷wUDU 

ivRkvnx| 

e-Tender Notice 
(Notice No. Rev-01(2018-2019) 

 

Memo no: 24.07.8122.027.30.178.19.815               Date: 12-05-2019 

 
e-Tender is invited in the e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 

the following civil works. Details are given bellow:  
 

Sl No. Package 

No. 

Tender ID & Ref 

No. 

Description of works Tender 

Documents 

last selling 

Date & 

Time 

Tender 

Closing 

date & 

Time 

Tender 

Opening 

Date & 

Time 

01 e-GP 
/BSRTI/R

ev18-19 

/RRBWT 

316532 

BSRTI/Rev-18-19 

/RRBWT-01/2019 

Repair, Renovations of 
Building, RCC Broken 

Boundary Wall & Reservoir 

Water Tank at BSRTI 

Rajshahi. 

27-May-
2019 

12:28 

28-May-
2019 

13:28 

28-May-
2019 

13:28 

 

The interested persons/firms may visit the website www.eprocure.gov.bd to get the details of the tender. 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copy 

will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, Registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited 

online through any enlisted registered Bank’s branches.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 
                                    SD/- 

Md. Munsur Ali 

Director (In Charge) 

BSRTI, Rajshahi. 

 

Tel. No. 880-721-776296, 

771704 & 771705 (PABX) 

  Fax. No. 880-721-770913 

      E-mail: info@bsrti.gov.bd 

Web: www.bsrti.gov.bd 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

