

বাংলাদেশ রেশম গবেষণা ও প্রশিক্ষণ ইনস্টিটিউট রাজশাহী।

Tel. No. 880-721-776296, 771704 & 771705 (PABX) Fax. No. 880-721-770913 E-mail: info@bsrti.gov.bd Web: www.bsrti.gov.bd

e-Tender Notice

(Notice No. Rev-01(2018-2019)

Memo no: 24.07.8122.027.30.178.19.815 Date: 12-05-2019

e-Tender is invited in the e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following civil works. Details are given bellow:

Sl No.	Package	Tender ID & Ref	Description of works	Tender	Tender	Tender
	No.	No.		Documents	Closing	Opening
				last selling	date &	Date &
				Date &	Time	Time
				Time		
01	e-GP	316532	Repair, Renovations of	27-May-	28-May-	28-May-
	/BSRTI/R	BSRTI/Rev-18-19	Building, RCC Broken	2019	2019	2019
	ev18-19	/RRBWT-01/2019	Boundary Wall & Reservoir	12:28	13:28	13:28
	/RRBWT		Water Tank at BSRTI			
			Rajshahi.			

The interested persons/firms may visit the website www.eprocure.gov.bd to get the details of the tender. This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copy will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, Registration in the National e-GP system portal is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any enlisted registered Bank's branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

SD/-Md. Munsur Ali Director (In Charge) BSRTI, Rajshahi.